
 
Approved meeting dates 2023-24: 
 
FGB – all in person at school (6pm) 
Tuesday 19th September 2023 
Thursday 30th November 2023 
Thursday 1st February 2024 
Wednesday 20th March 2024 
Thursday 9th May 2024 (1pm – budget approval - virtual) 
Thursday 11th July 2024 
 
Standards – all virtual (6pm) 
Monday 27th November 2023 (rescheduled) 
Wednesday 6th March 2024 
Tuesday 11th June 2024 
 
Resources – all virtual (6pm) 
Thursday 19th October 2023 (rescheduled) 
Thursday 25th January 2024 
Monday 22nd April 2024 (budget scrutiny) 
Thursday 27th June 2024 
 
Pay Committee 
Tuesday 31st October 2023 at 1pm (virtual) 


